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140'

8'8' CONCESSIONS AREA

V2

1120ft²

68'

8' Visitor Relaxation Area

V3

544ft²

10'

20'20'
Auto

Technology
Company

T720

200ft²

20'

10'

20'
B&K

Precision
Corporation

T714

200ft²

10'

15'IPCO

A108

150ft²

15'

A104

150ft²

10'

15'

A338

150ft²

20'

10'

Tajima

A328

200ft²

10'

10' 10'Fathom
Manufacturing

T742

100ft²

15'

15' Cotton Inc

A114

225ft²

15'

15'

A212

225ft²

10'

20' FRIMO

A230

200ft²

30'

40'

30'

40'LIVE STAGE

A130

1200ft²

15'

10'

Kluber
Lubrication

A112

150ft²

10'IAC
Acoustics

T1642

100ft²

78'

10'10' Visitor Relaxation Area

V4

780ft²

10'

15'Temprel

T1832

150ft²

45'

20'

45'

20'

INNOVATION
SHOWCASE

T1340

900ft²

15'

10'

Step
Engineering

S.r.l.

T1834

150ft²

10'

15'ViewTech
Borescopes

T10032

150ft²

10'

15'Flow
Systems

T1722

150ft²

10'

15'A2LA

T1822

150ft²

10'

15'
XSensor

Technology
Corporation

T1922

150ft²

10'

15'

T10022

150ft²

15'

10'

T10024

150ft²

20'

10' 10'

T940

200ft²

20'

10'

Satake
Engineering

T1614

200ft²

20'

15'
T1710

300ft²

10'

20' Crystal
Instruments

T1820

200ft²

10'

20'
Diversified

Tech.
Systems

T1908

200ft²

20'

10' 10'

T1040

200ft²

10'

20'Testforce
Systems Inc

T10012

200ft²

10'

15'

T10008

150ft²

20'

10'

T10014

200ft²

15'Druck
Limited

T1336

150ft²

20'

10'

T1234

200ft²

10'

20'UTAC

T1332

200ft²

15'

10'

Temperature
Testing

Technologies
LLC

T830

150ft²

15'

10'

ROUSH

T928

150ft²

10'

15'

T824

150ft²

15'

10'

Force
Control

T922

150ft²

40'

20'

40'

20'

AUTOMOTIVE
TESTING EXPO

LOUNGE

T820

800ft²

10'

15'Signal.X
Technologies

T1322

150ft²

10'

10'InnKeeper
LLC

T1422

100ft²

10'

15'
Elite

Electronic
Engineering

T1522

150ft²

20'20'

20'

AB Dynamics

T1112

400ft²

10'

20'Spectral
Dynamics

T1312

200ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'Intrepid

T1202

400ft²

10'

20'
Michelin
Laurens
Proving
Grounds

T1320

200ft²

20'

15'

20'

15'Bureau Veritas

T1414

300ft²

20'Interface

T1238

200ft²20'

10'

Hioki

T1134

200ft²

20'

30'

20'

30'
Racelogic /

VBOX
Automotive

T840

600ft²

10'

15'
IMV

America,
Inc.

T1142

150ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Vibration Research

T1160

400ft²

10'

10'Dytran

T1254

100ft²

10'ZYGO

T1250

100ft²

10'

10'

Tekscan Inc

T1232

100ft²

15'

10'Gantner

T1262

150ft²

10'

15' Sensoric
Solutions

T1260

150ft²

10'

15'

T1358

150ft²

15'

T1244

150ft²

25'Novastar
Solutions

T1346

250ft²

15'

T1338

150ft²

10' ETS
Solution

T1256

100ft²

10'

15'
Grid

Connect /
HMS

T1148

150ft²

15' Encopim
SL

T1140

150ft²

15'

T1248

150ft²

20'

30'

SERVICE CENTER &
ORGANIZERS OFFICE

T662

600ft²

10'

20'

T10020

200ft²

10'

20'

T10000

200ft²

20'

30'

20'

30' Michigan Scientific Corp

T1530

600ft²

20'

30'

20'Accurate Technologies

T1402

600ft²

10'

15'

T10030

150ft²

20'

10'

Mueller
BBM

T1310

200ft²

30'

50'

30'

50' Dewesoft

T1510

1500ft²

10'

10'

T1462

100ft²

35'

39'

COFFEE LOUNGE

T1964

1365ft²

10'

20'NOFFZ
Technologies

T1212

200ft²

10'

15'LTG

T1122

150ft²

10'

15'

10'

LAUDA -
Brinkmann

T1420

150ft²

10'

20' Dewetron

T1620

200ft²

10'

20'

T1918

200ft²

20'

10'

Horiba
Instruments

Inc

T1814

200ft²

10'

20'ViGEM

T1912

200ft²

15'

20'

T1508

300ft²

10'

20'

10'

Russells
Tech

T802

200ft²

10'

10'

T1158

100ft²

15'Photron
USA, Inc

T1150

150ft²

10'

10'

Partridge
Systems

T1364

100ft²

10'

T1366

100ft²

10'

T1856

100ft²

10'

20'

10'
Huizhou NAANTE
Automobile Parts

Co.,Ltd

A202

200ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Axiometrix

T810

400ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Rohde & Schwarz USA,
Inc

T1210

400ft²

10'

20'

10' XYLON

T910

200ft² 20'

10'

HEAD
accoustics,

Inc

T1108

200ft²

35'

20'

35'dSPACE

T1102

700ft²

10'

15'Kulite

T1532

150ft²

10'

20'

T1446

200ft²

10'Lone Star
Industrial

T1458

100ft²

10'

15'LABA7

T1542

150ft²

15'

T1550

150ft²

10'

15'

T1460

150ft²

15'

T1452

150ft²

15'

10'

Typhoon
HIL Inc

T1444

150ft²

10'

10'
Competitive

Vehicle
Services

T1540

100ft²

20'

15' 15'Stringo

T1110

300ft²

30'

20'

30'Tenney

T1802

600ft²

15' Inficon

T1006

150ft²

10'

15' Instek
America

T1010

150ft²

20'

10'

Aptiv
Connected
Services

T1902

200ft²

10'

15' Technica
Engineering

T1910

150ft²

10'

10'

20'
Siglent

Technologies
NA

T900

200ft²

15'

T10004

150ft²

15' Huber

T1906

150ft²

30'

20'

20'

Silicon Designs /
Mensor LP / Flow

Technology /
Yokogawa

Corporation of
America

T1100

500ft²

10'

20'
Texys

America
LLC

T1810

200ft²

20'

10'

SPHEREA
US

T1914

200ft²

20' 20'

20'

National
Instruments

T1920

400ft²

15'

10'

TDK

T1924

150ft²

10'

15'

T10028

150ft²

10'

15' Graphtec

T1930

150ft²

15'

10'

IMEG

T1824

150ft²

10'

15'Transense
Technologies

T1928

150ft²

10'

15'
Ontario
Tech

University

T1830

150ft²

20'

40'

20'

40' Ipetronik

T1720

800ft²

10'

20'
Mustang

Advanced
Engineering

T1718

200ft²

20'

10'

Trilion
Quality

Systems

T1314

200ft²

20'

10'

Element
Materials

Tech

T1418

200ft²

20'

10'

Acopian
Technical
Company

T1214

200ft²

10'

20'ESPEC Corp.

T1318

200ft²

10'

20'

HALO
Wind

Tunnel
(Honda

Development
and

Manufacturing
of

America)

T1220

200ft²

20'

10'

Link
Engineering

T1114

200ft²

10'

20'Trescal

T1218

200ft²

10'

20' Polytec

T1120

200ft²

10'

20'Climatic
Testing

T1118

200ft²

10'

20' CADDi

T1020

200ft²

15'

10'

Correlated
Solutions

T1724

150ft²

10'

15'S Himmelstein

T1828

150ft²

10'

15'
Kistler

Instrument
Corporation

T1730

150ft²

15'

10'

Denkei
Corporation
Americas

T1624

150ft²

10'

15'FT Techno

T1728

150ft²

10'

15' NAC Image
Technology

T1630

150ft²

15'

10'

Bassetti
Group

T1424

150ft²

10'

15'Lowing
Products

T1528

150ft²

10'

15' MESSRING

T1430

150ft²

20'

10' 10'Seoul Industry
Engineering

T1330

200ft²

20'

10'

Oilgear
Towler

T1324

200ft²

15'

10'

Opti Temp

T1224

150ft²

10'

15'12th
Wonder

T1328

150ft²

10'

15' Calspan

T1230

150ft²

20'

10' 10'Additium

T1130

200ft²

20'

10'

Kyowa
Americas

Inc.

T1124

200ft²

15'

10'

TOYO
Corporation

T1024

150ft²

10'

15'
Continental

Uvalde
Proving
Grounds

T1128

150ft²

10'

15'ACUTRONIC
USA

T1030

150ft²

10'

15' Antriebssysteme
FAURNDAU GmbH

T924

150ft²

10'

15'Absolute EMC

T1028

150ft²

10'

15'
Applied

Technical
Services

T930

150ft²

10'

30'

10'

T1940

300ft²

15'

10'

Circuit
Check

T1734

150ft²

10'

15'

T1838

150ft²

10'

15' Tesscorn
USA

T1740

150ft²

20'

10' 10'Thermotron

T1640

200ft²

20'20'

20'

Stahle / Eden
Engineering

T1732

400ft²

10'

20'

10'4activeSystems GmbH

T1534

200ft²

10'

20'JULABO
USA

T1638

200ft²

15'

10'

Speedgoat

T1434

150ft²

10'

15'
eMpulse

Test
Systems

T1538

150ft²

10'

15'
MGA

Research
Corporation

T1440

150ft²

20'

10'

ACS Inc

T1034

200ft²

10'

20'
Assured
Testing
Services

T1132

200ft²

20'

10'

A&D
Technology

Inc

T934

200ft²

10'

20'ATESTEO
GmbH

T1032

200ft²

15'

10'

T1844

150ft²

10'

T1544

100ft²

10'

T1848

100ft²

10'

15'Mayr

T1842

150ft²

10'

15'

T1858

150ft²

15'

10'

T1744

150ft²

10'

T1846

100ft²

10'

T1748

100ft²

10'

15'

T1742

150ft²

15'

10'

T1644

150ft²

10'

T1746

100ft²

10'

T1648

100ft²

15'

T1548

150ft²
15'

T1650

150ft²
15'

T1546

150ft²

T1448

150ft²

15'

10'

T1348

150ft²

15'

T1352

150ft²

10'

15' Kanomax

T1360

150ft²

15'

T1450

150ft²

10'

15'

T1558

150ft²

15'

10'

T1044

150ft²

15'1g America

T1146

150ft²

15' Nominal

T1516

150ft²

10'

15' Genesys

T1520

150ft²

10'

15'Dataforth
Corporation

T1618

150ft²

10'

10'

15'TraceTronic

T1518

150ft²

10'

20'

T10010

200ft²

5'
A208

50ft²

10'

10'

A138

100ft²

20'

10'

A132

200ft²

10' 10'

30'
A110

300ft²

15'

10'

A332

150ft²

20'

10'

A302

200ft²

20'

10'

A334

200ft²

15'

A244

150ft²

15'

10'

Kepo
Technologies

A314

150ft²

15'

A344

150ft²

10'

15' BASF
Corporation

A320

150ft²

10'

15'

A240

150ft²

15'

10'

Adhetec

A324

150ft²

10'

15' Global Lighting
Technologies

A330

150ft²

15'

10'

Fubang
Automotive

Interiors
Technology

A234

150ft²

10'

15'
SMC

Corporation
of America

T1932

150ft²

20'

15' 15'

T1840

300ft²

10'

15'

T1860

150ft²

10'

T1862

100ft²

10'

10'

T1764

100ft²

10'

T1866

100ft²

10'

T1864

100ft²

10'

15'

T1758

150ft²

10'

T1654

100ft²

10'

10'

T1560

100ft²

105'

8'8' Visitor Relaxation Area

V1

840ft²

20'

10'10' Covestro

A224

200ft²

10'

30'

10'McCarthy Group

A106

300ft²

10'

10'

20'SACO AEI
Polymers

A122

200ft²

40'

10' REGISTRATION

400ft²

30'

30'

30'La Fontaine

T1702

900ft²

20'

30'30' Vector North America Inc

T1302

600ft²

20'

10'

Pickering
Interfaces

T1408

200ft²

10'
Delta

Computer
Systems

T1426

100ft²

10'

15'Unico

T1022

150ft²

20'

T1240

200ft²

10'
Shanghai

Hansi
Industrial
Co., Ltd

A315

100ft²

10'

20'

A100

200ft²

10'

15'

T1760

150ft²

10'

15'

T1660

150ft²

10'

T1756

100ft²

10'

T1854

100ft²

15'

10'

15'

T724

150ft²

10'

15' 15'Ono Sokki

T730

150ft²

10'

10'

Kvaser Inc

T944

100ft²

10'

10'
INNO

Instrument
Inc.

T1042

100ft²

20' 20'

T706

200ft²

15'

10'

15'Envea Group

T702

150ft²

10'

15' 15'

T710

150ft²

10'

15' EFP LLC

A310

150ft²

15'Sefar Inc

A304

150ft²

10'

A303

100ft²

10'

15' Oplex USA

A210

150ft²

10'

15'Proell

A308

150ft²

10'
Donguang

Welson
Mold

A206

100ft²

10'

20' Bitron USA
Inc

A220

200ft²

10'

A242

100ft²

15'

A144

150ft²

10'

A146

100ft²

30'

15' 15'Visitor Relaxation Area

A120

450ft²

10'

Reell Precision
Manufacturing

A116

150ft²

10'

15'MEMA

A126

150ft²

10'

T1246

100ft²

20'

40'

20'

40' Weiss Technik
North America

T920

800ft²

10'

15'

20' Stellantis

T1410

300ft²

10'

A342

100ft²

10'

T1552

100ft² 10'

T1754

100ft²

10'

T1656

100ft²

10' Fluid
Chillers

T1143

100ft²

10'

A246

100ft²

20'

15'

Vcarsystem
Technology

T1808

300ft²

10'

15'Serigraph

A318

150ft²

10'

20'PCB

T1412

200ft²

10' Tinius Olsen

T1144

100ft² 10'RDP

T1242

100ft²

10'

T1750

100ft²

10'

T1652

100ft²

10'

T1752

100ft²

10'

T1852

100ft²

15'

10' GP:50

T1164

150ft²

10' Oxford
Technical

T1536

100ft²

10'

10'

A340

100ft²

15'
Pioneer
Molded

Products

A306

150ft²

10'

10' TUV
Rheinland

AV510

100ft²

10'

10'

AV610

100ft²

10'

AV416

100ft²

15'

20'

15'

AV602

300ft²

20'

AV604

200ft²20'

10'

AV400

200ft²

10'

AV403

100ft²

10'

20'

AV408

200ft²

10'

AV406

100ft²

10'

20'

AV708

200ft²

10'

AV606

100ft²

10'

20'

10'

AV502

200ft²

10'

AV507

100ft²

10'

20'

AV412

200ft²

10'

AV516

100ft²

10'

15'

AV420

150ft²

10'

10'

AV518

100ft²

10'

AV615

100ft²

10'

10'

AV620

100ft²

10'

10'

40'

AV718

400ft²

10'

20'

AV512

200ft²

15'

10'

WITCOM
Engineering
Plastics BV

AV414

150ft²

10'

10'

AV524

100ft²

10'

10'

AV24

100ft²

10'

20'

AV28

200ft²

10'

10'

AV722

100ft²

20'

10'

AV614

200ft²

10'

20'

AV618

200ft²

10'

AV515

100ft²

10'

10'

AV520

100ft²

10'

10'

AV418

100ft²

10'

20'

AV530

200ft²

10'

10'

AV410

100ft²

15'

10'

AV424

150ft²

10'

10'

AV622

100ft²

20'

20'

20' Open Tech Forum

AV514

400ft²

10'

10'Parker
Chomerics

AV608

100ft²

10'

10'Deontic

AV508

100ft²

10'

20'

AV500

200ft²

15'

AV605

150ft²

15'

AV704

150ft²

10'

AV607

100ft²

10'

20'

AV630

200ft²

10'

20'

10'

A444

200ft²

10'

10'

A442

100ft²

10'

10'

AV428

100ft²

10'

20'

AV422

200ft²

20'

AV504

200ft² 20'

AV506

200ft²

10'

20'

10'

A544

200ft²

10'

20'

10'

A644

200ft²

10'

15'

T10038

150ft²

15'

10'

T10034

150ft²

10'

15'

T10040

150ft²

15'

T1048

150ft²

15'

T1054

150ft²

10'

10'

T1060

100ft²

20'

10'

T1162

200ft²

15'

T1064

150ft²

10'

15'

T1058

150ft²

15'

T1050

150ft²

15'

T1046

150ft²

15'

T948

150ft²

15'

T952

150ft²

10'

15'

T960

150ft²

10'

10'

T844

100ft²

10'

10'MOX

T942

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

T744

100ft²

15'

T1062

150ft²

15'

T964

150ft²

15'

T962

150ft²

15'

T764

150ft²

15'

10'

T762

150ft²

15'

15'

A238

225ft²

15'

15'

A134

225ft²

15'

15'

A232

225ft²

15'

15'

A140

225ft²

10'

10'

A438

100ft²

10'

20'

A432

200ft²

10'

10'

A634

100ft²

10'

20'

A738

200ft²

10'

10'
Advanced

Color
Technologies,

Inc

A732

100ft²

10'

20'

A540

200ft²

10'

15'
Westlake

Global
Compounds

A532

150ft²

10'10'

20'

Vacu-Form

A632

200ft²

15'

A142

150ft²

98'

98'

31'DINING AREA

T550

3038ft²

10'

15'

AV522

150ft²

20'

10'

AV402

200ft²

10'

T1954

100ft²

10'

15'

T1942

150ft²

10'

T1946

100ft²

10'

15'

T1958

150ft²

10'

T1950

100ft²

10'

10'

T1962

100ft²

15'

10'

T10044

150ft²

10'

20'

T10048

200ft²

10'

15'

T1952

150ft²

10'

10'

T1944

100ft²

10'

T1948

100ft²

10'

15'

T10050

150ft²

10'

10'

T10042

100ft²

10'

T10046

100ft²

10'

15'

AV528

150ft²

10'

15'

AV430

150ft²

10'

15'

A440

150ft²

15'

10'

Synergeering
Group

A434

150ft²

10'

15'

A538

150ft²

10'

20'

AV628

200ft²

10'

20'

A638

200ft²

10'

15'

T1658

150ft²

10'

T1850

100ft²

10'

30'

T10002

300ft²

10'

150ft²

20'

10'

Tosun

T1222

200ft²

10'

20' Supreme
Group

A631

200ft²

20'

10'

20'Dyno One
Inc

T740

200ft²

10'

20'GOEPEL
Electronics

T1714

200ft²

10'

10'Data
Physics

T1641

100ft²

10' H.R
Polycoats

A205

100ft²

15'

10'

Apollo
Plastics

A313

150ft²

10'

A317

100ft²

10'

20'

A215

200ft²

20'

30'

20'

30'

Leggett & Platt Automotive

A200

600ft²

10'Canfigure

T1354

100ft²

15'

10'

T1539

150ft²

10'

AV404

100ft²

10'

AV415

100ft²

20'

T906

200ft²

20'

T908

200ft²

10'

20'

T902

200ft²

10'

20'

T904

200ft²

10'

20'

10'b-plus
T1514

200ft²

15'
DATAQ

INSTRUMENTS,
INC.

T1616

150ft²

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

October 27, 28 & 29 2026
SUBURBAN COLLECTION
SHOWPLACE, NOVI




